Blacktown PSSA Swim Team
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Girls 100 Free All Age
Boys 100 Free All Age
Girls 8 50 Free

Boys 8 50 Free

Girls 9 50 Free

Boys 9 50 Free

Girls 10 50 Free

Boys 10 50 Free

Girls 11 50 Free

Boys 11 50 Free

Girls 12 50 Free

Boys 12 50 Free

Girls 13 50 Free

Boys 13 50 Free

Girls 8-10 50 Breast Junior
Boys 8-10 50 Breast Junior
Girls 11 50 Breast

Boys 11 50 Breast

Girls 12-13 50 Breast
Boys 12-13 50 Breast

Girls 8-10 200 Free Junior Relay
Boys 8-10 200 Free Junior Relay
Girls 11-13 200 Free Senior Relay

Boys 11-13 200 Free Senior Relay

Girls 8-10 50 Back Junior
Boys 8-10 50 Back Junior
Girls 11 50 Back

Boys 11 50 Back

Girls 12-13 50 Back

Boys 12-13 50 Back

Girls 8-10 50 Fly Junior
Boys 8-10 50 Fly Junior
Girls 11 50 Fly

Boys 11 50 Fly

Girls 12-13 50 Fly

Boys 12-13 50 Fly

Girls 8-10 200 IM Junior
Boys 8-10 200 IM Junior
Girls 11-13 200 IM Senior
Boys 11-13 200 IM Senior

1:05.73
1:02.54
47.29
34.23
37.89
32.86
34.63
31.95
3293
31.60
30.54
30.75
45.22
40.44
49.71
47.25
47.37
45.75
44.49
42.16
2:53.47

2:42.12

2:40.25

2:36.68

41.32
40.25
39.44
38.75
37.33
37.28
46.60
38.16
38.50
33.92
35.32
32.80
3:30.47
2:51.69
2:51.50
2:51.22
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After 2013 - Records

11/03/2010
2000
23/02/2005
1996
2003
1997
25/02/2004
1998
11/03/2009
25/02/2004
11/03/2010
6/03/2008
25/02/2004
23/02/2005
25/02/2004
25/02/2004
23/02/2005
25/02/2004
11/03/2010
7/03/2011
25/02/2004

25/02/2004

23/02/2005

28/02/2007

25/02/2004
2003
6/03/2008
25/02/2004
11/03/2010
6/03/2008
28/02/2007
6/03/2008
23/02/2005
1999
11/03/2010
2000
28/02/2007
6/03/2008
11/03/2010
6/03/2008

Vivian Zhu - Blacktown South

Kenrick Monk - Marayong

Reagan Mitchell - Blacktown West

Kenrick Monk - Marayong

Courtney Hansford - Hambledon
Kenrick Monk - Marayong

Courtney Hansford - Hambledon

Kenrick Monk - Marayong

Vivian Zhu - Blacktown South

Michael Fell - Hambledon

Vivian Zhu - Blacktown South

Mitchell Atkins - Barnier

Jessy Curtis - Shelley

Robert Jessep - Marayong

Courtney Hansford - Hambledon

Damien Parrey - Parklea

Courtney Hansford - Hambledon
Michael Fell - Hambledon

Vivian Zhu - Blacktown South

Jarrod Wright - Plumpton

Hambledon Public - BL - Hambledon
R Asciak, C.Hansford, C.Jones,A.Egan

Walters Road Public - BL - Walters Road
M. Stafford, M Portelli, B.Collins, A.Dobbie

Hambledon Public - BL - Hambledon
B Said, C Hansford, A Egan, L Pedler

Walters Road Public - BL - Walters Road
M Portelli, G Dobbie, J Beveridge, K Lewis-Clarke

Courtney Hansford - Hambledon
Damien Parrey - Parklea

Taylor Atkins - Barnier

Michael Fell - Hambledon

Vivian Zhu - Blacktown South

Mitchell Atkins - Barnier

Taylor Atkins - Barnier

Kevin Kalember - Shelley

Courtney Hansford - Hambledon

Kenrick Monk - Marayong

Vivian Zhu - Blacktown South

Kenrick Monk - Marayong

Taylor Atkins - Barnier

Kevin Kalember - Shelley

Vivian Zhu - Blacktown South

Mitchell Atkins - Barnier



